NEW MEXICO CIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Sperator Well No. SHELL WESTERN E&P INC NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 313 Unit Letter Section Townsnip County 215 37E LEA Actual Fostage Location of Weil: feet from the line ma 610 <u>West</u> Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation FOOL NORTH EUNICE BLINEBRY-TUBB-Dedicated Acreage: 3457 DRINKARD OIL & GAS 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and rovalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? X Yes ☐ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ UNITIZATION If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit. eliminating such interests. has been approved by the Commission. 10-7 CERTIFICATION UNT I I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. J. FORE SUPV. REG. & PERMITTING SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. 1987 DEC I hereby certify that the well location is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No.

660

1320 1650

1980 2310

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

	Ī	
DISTRIBUTION	T	T
BARTA PE	1	1
FILE	T	1
U.S.G.S.	T	1
LAND OFFICE	T	1
DPERATOR	7	-i-

OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS

SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501 FOR C-102-1. U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE DEPARTOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SIDE WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE	DISTRIBUTION	A TON BIVISION	
Control 1	BANTAFE	P. O. BOX 2088	Form Calon
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE'LS SUNDRY NOTICE OF THE SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE'LS SUNDRY NOTICE OF THE SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE'LS SUNDRY NOTICE OF THE SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE'LS SUNDRY NOTICE OF INTENTION OF SUNDRY NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SUBSECUENT REPORT OF CHECK AND REPORT OF SURSECUENT SURSE	FILE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	Revised 10-1-
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS TO MAN ASSET WEST AND LAST HAME TO MAN ASSET WEST AND LAST HAME STATE SECTION 2 FOR THE SECTION 3 FOR THE	V.S.G.S.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Proc. Str. 100 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1			Sc. Indicate Type of Lease
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS			Sicie X
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS TO UNIT AMERICAN NAME THE PROPOSED SHALL WESTERN EAP INC. THE PORT OF THE WESTERN EAP INC. SHALL WESTERN EAP INC. THE PORT OF THE WESTERN EAP INC. SHALL WESTERN EAP INC. THE PORT OF THE WESTERN EAP INC. THE PORT	1		
SHELL WESTERN EAP INC. SHAPE WESTERN EAP INC. STATE SECTION 2 A bostonia of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service WEST Location of Service WEST Check Appropriate Dox To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data. Subsection of Service REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF SERVICE SERVICE OF SERVICE OF SERVICE OF SERVICE SERVICE REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF SERVICE S	<u> </u>		Dir E Bas Lease No.
SHELL WESTERN EAP INC. SHAPE WESTERN EAP INC. STATE SECTION 2 A bostonia of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Location of Service WEST Location of Service WEST Check Appropriate Dox To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data. Subsection of Service REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF SERVICE SERVICE OF SERVICE OF SERVICE OF SERVICE SERVICE REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF SERVICE S	SUNDS	Y NOTICES AND DEDODITE OF THE	
SHELL WESTERN EAP INC. P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Licenson at ball Licenson at	IDD MOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRO	PESALS TO DAILLION TO DEEPEN ON PLUE	
SHELL WESTERN ERP INC. STATE SECTION 2 P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (MCK 4435) License of Sperime P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (MCK 4435) License of Sperime WEST Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: ***Company License of Company Abandonment REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF CAMEER FLANE ***********************************	1.	TOR PUR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SU(# PROPDSALE.)	
SHELL WESTERN EAP INC. 2. ABBITAN OF CAPTURE P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) 3. Licenses of No.12 WEST WEST Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT 12. Describe Proposed or Completes Operations (Clearly state all persistent details, and five persistent datas, including estimated data of stating any pippose. WEST TEMPORARY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS MELL'S SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.	EIL V CAS		17. Upu Agramani Na
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. 1. Addition of Conference P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) 4. Licetion of No.11 WEST		DTHEB.	Nome Nome
STATE SECTION 2 S. Neglines to Destroine P. O. 80X 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (MCK 4435) S. Neglines to Destroine P. O. 80X 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (MCK 4435) S. Neglines to Destroine SOUTH Line and 610 TUBB OIL AND GAS A 44 SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF CITED AND GAS TO STATE SECTION 2 S. Neglines to Prince Control of the Policy o	1. Name of Operator		<u>l</u> .
P. D. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) LECCHER OF VAIL LECTRO 18 1	SHELL MESTERN FOR THE		E. Fam or Lease Hame
P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77001 (WCK 4435) Lecation of Next 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AGGION OF CONTRACT		STATE SECTION 2
SOUTH LIVE AND SOLD THE PROPERTY OF WHOSE CONTROL OF WHOS			1 STATE SECTION 2
WEST LINE, SECTION 2 SOUTH LINE AND 610 TEXT TO THE DESCRIPTION OF STREET TOWN OF	P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON.	TEXAS 77001 (UCV 1/135)	3. Well No.
Second Substitute Substit	Totalion by many		4
Second Substitute Substit	11 1/2	010	10. Field and Pool, or Wright
Second Substitute Substit	UNIT LETTERU	ZIU TEET FROM THE SOUTH 610	,
Second Substitute Substit		LINE AND UTO FEET FACE	I JUDD UIL AND GAS
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSCOUNT REPORT OF: **CHECK APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPR	WEST	2	MILLINITATION
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSCOUNT REPORT OF: **CHECK APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE ANALOSS** **CHECK APPROPRIATE APPROPR	LINE, SECTION	M TOWNSHIP 21-5 RANCE 37-E	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: **CHICAGO AUTROLOGY ABANDONMENT** **PUL ON AUTROLOGY A	mmmmmmmm.		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: **CHICAGO AUTROLOGY ABANDONMENT** **PUL ON AUTROLOGY A		15. Eleverion (Show whether DF, RT, GR, esc.)	VIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT REPO	<u> </u>		12. County
SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: **EUCONALTIC CARRY** REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF CHAPTER PLANS **CONTRECT PROPORARY ABANDONMENT** 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state oil pertinent destalls, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed works) see NULE 1703. WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RESERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.	it.		LEA (\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: **EUCONALTIC CARRY** REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF CHAPTER PLANS **CONTRECT PROPORARY ABANDONMENT** 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state oil pertinent destalls, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed works) see NULE 1703. WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RESERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.	Check A	Peropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice Person - O	
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF THE PLANS CONTINUE TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT 1. Describe Proposed of Completes Operations (Circly state all pertinent destails, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed of the proposed of Completes Operations (Circly state all pertinent destails, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed approved 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RESERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.	NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	ner Data,
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed works of the proposed of the pr	•	SUBSEQUEN.	REPORT OF:
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT 17. Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed works of the proposed of the pr	•		
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Ciecely state all pertinent destils, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see mule 1763. WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.	THE PROPERTY WAS A	PLUE AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT X X X X X X X X X	TEMPORARILY ABAHDON		ALTERING CASING
REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposes, which is the proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposes, which is the proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposes. WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED On FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RESERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.	PULL OR ALTER CABING		PLUC AND ABANDONDENT
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and five pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposes. WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.	REDUEST FOR EXTENS	STON OF CHAME PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS	
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed wight) see mule 1763. WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.	TEMPODARY ADAMPONE	OTHER	_
WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.	BILL TELL ONAKI ADANDON	VEIVI X	
WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.			
WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.	17. Describe Proposed or Completed Oper	rottons (Clearly state all pertinent details, and rive pertinest days	
WELL TEMPORARILY ABANDONED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORTED ON FORM C-103 APPROVED 3-13-84. (TA'D STATUS APPROVAL EXPIRED 2-27-85). WE WISH TO EXTEND THIS WELL'S TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RE- SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO- JECT.	- 9-1/ JEE ADEE 1703.	per perimen amer, including	estimated date of starting any proposes
TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RESERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.			
TA'D STATUS FOR ONE YEAR AS THIS WELLBORE HAS DEPLETED THE AVAILABLE DRINKARD & TUBB RESERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PROJECT.	WELL TEMPORARILY ABA	ANDUNED BY PULLING PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT AS REPORT	FD ON FORM C 102
SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO-			
SERVES. FURTHER, IT IS BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRINKARD WATERFLOOD PRO-	TA'D STATUS FOR ONE	YEAR AS THIS WELLBODE WAS DEDUCTED THE THE	IN EXIEND THIS MELL'S
JECT. JE			
	JECT TOKINER, II	13 BEING EVALUATED IN OUR PROPOSED BLINEBRY/DRI	NKARD WATERELOOD DOOL
	JECI.		WE WAS ABUTEN FOOD I WOT
			•
			,
Thereby con the total and the			
Thereby con the total of the control			
Thereby con the total and the	•		
Thereby con the that the later of	•		
A begging contill that the later of			
1 berry could that the later of			
1 berry could that the later of			
	. I hereby could the the land		

NOVEMBER 8, 1985 Eddie W. Seay Oil & Gas Inspector

.... NOV 1 3 1985

RECEIVED

NOV 12 1985

O.C.D. HOBBS OFFICE

STATE OF NEW MEXICO NERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

NO. OF COMICS ACCEIVED	T	
DISTRIBUTION		
SANTA FE		
FILE	1	
U.S.G.S,		
LAND OFFICE		
OPERATOR	 	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-103 .

SANTA FE FILE	SANTAF	E, NEW MEXICO 87501		Revised 10-1-7
U.S.Q.S.				5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE				State X Foe
OPERATOR				5. State Ot: & Gus Lease No.
SUL 100 HOT USE THIS FORM FOR	DRY NOTICES AND REPO	RTS ON WELLS		
	ICATION FOR PERMIT - " (FORM C-10	OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RES 1) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	TAVOIR.	
OIL XX GAS WELL			-	7. Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator	OTHER-			
SHELL WESTERN E&P	NC		-	8. Farm or Lease Name
3. Address of Operator	. NC .		 	STATE SECTION 2
P. O. BOX 991, HOUS	STON TEXAS 77001			9. Well No.
4. Location of Well			·	4 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER	210 PEET FROM THE	SOUTH LINE AND 610		
OWN CLIVER	FEET FROM THE	LINE AND	FEET FROM	TUBB OIL AND GAS
THE WEST LINE, S	2	21-S RANGE 37-	F	
	TOWNSHIP _	RANGE	ММРМ.	
	15. Elevation (Show	whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	·	12. County
	3468' DF			LEA ()
Chec	k Appropriate Box To Ind	icate Nature of Notice. F	Report of Orb	er Data
NOTICE O	INTENTION TO:			REPORT OF:
·				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABAN	DON REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING
TEMPORABLY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRILLING OF		PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEME		Manusa
		OTHER TEMPO	KAKILA ARA	NDONED XX
OTHER		— U ,		
17. Describe Proposed or Complete	Operations (Clearly state all pert	inent details, and give pertinent of	dates, including e	stimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.		•		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
1-17-84: Pulled ar	d laid down rods and	pump. Well now temp	orarily ab	andoned.
		·	v	
				•
	•			
	•			
				•
•				
		•		
18. I hereby certify that the informat	lon above is true and complete to	he heat of my knowledge and the	-1	
		the post of the showledge and pell-	e1.	
County Court of	for/ A .1 FODE	CHDEDVICOD DEC 0	DEDMITTING	MADCH E 1004
The same	TOTAL OF FURE TIT	Le SUPERVISOR REG. &	rekmii i i NG	DATE MARCH 5, 1984
ORIGINAL SIGNED	BY JERRY SEXTON	- — —		
DISTRICT IS	UPERVISOR	. 1		MAR 1 3 1984
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF A	NY:	/ / / ^		NAME OF A STATE OF THE PARTY OF

Expires 2/27/85

MAR THE 1984

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

we, er Corise acceives		
DISTRIBUTION		
SANTA FE		
PILE		
U.3.G.\$.	Τ	
LAND OFFICE		
OPERATOR		

WO. OF COMISS RECEIVED	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	·
DISTRIBUTION	P. O. BOX 2088	Form C-103
SANTA FE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	Revised 10-1-78
PILE		Sa. Indicate Type of Lease
U.3.G.5,		State X
LAND OFFICE		
OPERATOR	j	5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
	·	
SUNDR	RY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OPPOSALS TO DHILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVO TON FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.	
1.		7. Unit Agreement Name
OIL X WELL SAB	OTHER-	
2. Name of Operator		8. Form or Lease Name
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC.	•	STATE SECTION 2
3. Address of Operator		9. Well No.
P. O. BOX 991, HOUSTON	v. TEXAS 77001	4
4. Location of Well		10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UMIT LETTER U	710 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE AND 610	TUBB OIL AND GAS
WEST	ON 2 TOWNSHIP 27-S MANGE 37-E	
THE LINE, SECTION	DN TOWNSHIP RANGE	— "". (
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
	3468' DF	LEA ())))))
16. Charle	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Rep	ort or Other Data
NOTICE OF IN	NTENTION TO: SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT J	٠
	PTHER	
OTHER		
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Opwork) SEE RULE 1(03.	perations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent date	s, including estimated date of starting any proposed
wordy see note 11001		
1. Pull production eau	uipment and temporarily abandon well.	
·		

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief.

FEB 8 1984